
9/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 6 4 3 17

Cpf 8 3 5 4 3 23

Dem 19,131 20,743 20,131 21,240 20,821 102,066

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 27 33 45 28 27 160

Idp 506 453 611 755 732 3,057

Int 1,668 1,717 2,509 2,754 3,023 11,671

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 97 144 157 158 147 703

Npa 11,517 15,186 14,830 14,482 13,779 69,794

PFP 0 2 1 3 4 10

Ref 12 20 16 15 20 83

Rep 21,674 25,996 23,625 23,077 21,882 116,254

TPF 14 3 10 4 8 39

Total 54,656 64,303 61,947 62,526 60,449 303,881

District Number

Party

1



9/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,144 979 461 224 513 834 917

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Idp 17 24 12 9 31 18 17

Int 74 63 37 36 101 73 74

LPF 8 3 3 4 0 2 7

Npa 842 673 290 190 315 597 651

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,114 1,013 556 425 929 1,194 1,088

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,202 2,756 1,360 889 1,890 2,719 2,758

District Number

Party

2



Pasco County, FL

8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

455 648 479 328 530 1,071 197 214 397

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 18 7 23 20 11 5 6

12 61 48 51 119 58 15 15 20

4 1 4 1 0 8 0 1 1

322 471 401 184 357 1,009 154 155 255

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

346 876 799 524 1,078 1,615 247 211 354

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,147 2,067 1,750 1,096 2,107 3,781 624 601 1,033



18 19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

463 534 410 535 162 314 124 221 408

0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1

12 11 5 10 7 4 3 4 23

24 44 16 34 12 35 9 13 52

5 9 1 3 0 4 1 1 7

404 473 233 504 145 336 112 137 392

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

570 474 274 642 307 404 188 192 687

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,479 1,546 943 1,729 633 1,099 437 568 1,570



30 33 35 38 41 44 45 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 65 532 208 45 25 17 1 13,457

0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 16

0 5 5 4 3 0 0 0 331

0 9 56 21 1 1 1 0 1,185

1 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 86

0 63 390 215 34 38 24 1 10,367

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 78 1,048 278 69 52 25 3 17,660

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

3 221 2,038 727 153 117 67 5 43,115



9/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 17 17

Cpf 23 23

Dem 102,066 102,066

ECO 1 1

FSW 1 1

Gre 160 160

Idp 3,057 3,057

Int 11,671 11,671

JPF 2 2

LPF 703 703

Npa 69,794 69,794

PFP 10 10

Ref 83 83

Rep 116,254 116,254

TPF 39 39

Total 303,881 303,881

District Number

Party

3



9/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Aip 16 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cpf 21 0 1 1 0 0 0

Dem 93,536 1,615 2,768 234 52 494 3,367

ECO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 148 0 3 2 0 0 7

Idp 2,801 28 83 5 1 18 121

Int 10,814 72 261 26 2 79 417

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 637 12 23 0 0 2 29

Npa 64,769 647 1,797 154 33 399 1,995

PFP 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 77 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 108,083 1,094 3,066 406 53 704 2,848

Tpf 33 1 1 0 0 1 3

Total 280,948 3,470 8,005 828 141 1,699 8,790

District Number

Party

4



Pasco County, FL

Total

17

23

102,066

1

1

160

3,057

11,671

2

703

69,794

10

83

116,254

39

303,881



9/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 9 5 3 17

Cpf 10 4 9 23

Dem 34,629 33,849 33,588 102,066

ECO 0 0 1 1

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 62 53 45 160

Idp 1,214 1,029 814 3,057

Int 4,718 4,232 2,721 11,671

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 242 269 192 703

Npa 22,743 25,317 21,734 69,794

PFP 6 2 2 10

Ref 33 24 26 83

Rep 32,188 46,093 37,973 116,254

TPF 12 12 15 39

Total 95,869 110,889 97,123 303,881

District Number

Party

5



9/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 13 10 23

Dem 58,892 43,174 102,066

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 91 69 160

Idp 1,554 1,503 3,057

Int 5,739 5,932 11,671

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 391 312 703

Npa 41,106 28,688 69,794

PFP 2 8 10

Ref 41 42 83

Rep 72,718 43,536 116,254

TPF 26 13 39

Total 180,581 123,300 303,881

District Number

Party

6



9/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 662 358 1,020

Idp 21 6 27

Int 87 28 115

LPF 11 5 16

Npa 488 224 712

Ref 0 2 2

Rep 769 401 1,170

Total 2,038 1,024 3,062

District Number

Party

7



9/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 2 2 6 4 3 17

Cpf 8 3 5 4 3 23

Dem 19,131 20,743 20,131 21,240 20,821 102,066

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 27 33 45 28 27 160

Idp 506 453 611 755 732 3,057

Int 1,668 1,717 2,509 2,754 3,023 11,671

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 97 144 157 158 147 703

Npa 11,517 15,186 14,830 14,482 13,779 69,794

PFP 0 2 1 3 4 10

Ref 12 20 16 15 20 83

Rep 21,674 25,996 23,625 23,077 21,882 116,254

Tpf 14 3 10 4 8 39

Total 54,656 64,303 61,947 62,526 60,449 303,881

District Number

Party

8



9/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 6 17 23

Dem 46,913 55,153 102,066

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 70 90 160

Idp 1,188 1,869 3,057

Int 4,505 7,166 11,671

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 317 386 703

Npa 33,729 36,065 69,794

PFP 3 7 10

Ref 38 45 83

Rep 59,738 56,516 116,254

TPF 22 17 39

Total 146,537 157,344 303,881

District Number

Party

9


